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No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 LESLIE ALEGRIA 2199797141 01/08/2003 705 HALL ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:52 PM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

2 MARTINA ALMAZAN 1021395882 11/04/1963 402 PASEO DE VACA ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:54 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

3 BARBARA PENDELTON ARENDT 1055861003 05/24/1948 318 S US 277 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:08 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

4 ANNIE LOU ARISPE 1021392884 04/22/1951 410 E HILL AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:15 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

5 CAROL BARBARA BAUMAN 1186915224 04/24/1947 1170 CR 100 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:49 AM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

6 ANTHONY RUSSELL BROOME 2133216401 11/16/1977 202 E DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:21 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

7 MARY BUCHHOLZ 1021394266 11/30/1969 1251 CR 220 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:17 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

8 SUSIE CHARICE-ROSE BYBEE 1154638942 06/21/1983 102 W REDWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:04 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

9 ALTON CHARLES BYBEE 1020435257 10/15/1980 102 W REDWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:04 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

10 MONTY WAYNE BYBEE 1021401188 01/24/1953 582 FM 2596 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:16 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

11 DANIELLE LEIGH BYBEE 1206463727 06/13/1986 303 E US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:45 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

12 ROSA LUEDECKE CALCOTE 1021399758 10/16/1947 203 NORTHEAST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:34 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

13 MICHAEL GENE CALCOTE 1021399743 01/24/1952 203 NORTHEAST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:34 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

14 LINDA PUGH CHANCELLOR 1021399988 06/16/1950 1351 CR 110 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:48 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

15 MARIA DEJESUS CONTRERAS 1157917339 09/07/1985 111 RUDD RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 9:45 AM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

16 COLLIN XAVIER COOK 3382693917 11/14/2007 803 AVE B ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:01 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

17 CAITLIN JALYNN COVARRUBIAZ 2147712088 12/08/1999 706 NANCE ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:00 PM S 2.2 DEM Precinct 2

18 JACKIE MARIE COVARRUBIAZ 3382693921 12/14/2001 505 S SOUTH COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:34 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

19 NICHOLAS AARON DAHLBERG 1016153615 12/12/1963 1630 W WEST US 190 HIGHWAY HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:57 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

20 LOIDA MARITSA DURAN 1021404755 12/20/1984 117 VILLAGE LN ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:54 PM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

21 CARISSA KAY DYER 1148007829 11/21/1969 703 HIGHLAND AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:58 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

22 WANDA JOY EDMISTON 1021402553 01/23/1948 PROTECTED EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:13 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

23 PHIL EUGENE EDMISTON 1021390386 12/11/1946 PROTECTED EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:14 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

24 ORVAL BRIAN EDMISTON 1021399069 07/31/1943 2202 FM 2129 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:17 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

25 BRAXTON LUCAS ELIAS 2200130087 03/02/2005 202 W DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:28 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

26 KAREN ITZEL ESPARZA 2194438944 04/12/2003 106 W WEST WARNER AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:50 PM S 4.6 REP Precinct 4

27 JUAN GUADLUPE ESPINOSA 1021399649 12/13/1970 201 BLUEBONNET DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:54 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

28 RAMON SANCHES ESPINOSA 1021393841 11/18/1958 213 BLUEBONNET DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:26 PM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

29 SYLVIA Q ESTRADA 1021402446 07/27/1955 212 N DIVIDE ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:42 AM S 3.4 DEM Precinct 3

30 ELIZABETH ESTRADA 1215709735 12/18/1995 511 LAREDO ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:06 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

31 FLOYD FAY 1021395190 03/27/1963 200 BLUEBONNET DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:00 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

32 ASHLEE MARIE FLYNN 2194439017 08/20/2004 101 E DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:45 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

33 MIGUEL GALINDO FLYNN 1014524862 06/30/1977 101 E DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:45 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

34 AUTUMN ROBERTS FLYNN 1093377126 10/10/1978 101 E DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:47 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

35 JUDY LEA FOLEY 1021392706 10/03/1952 301 E HILL AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:01 AM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

36 LEWIS B FOLEY 1021392710 09/08/1944 301 E HILL AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:02 AM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

37 JULIA MONICA FUENTES 1021401869 11/09/1979 603 HALL ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:32 PM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

38 JULIE BELMAN GARCIA 1021391610 05/20/1962 805 OLD SONORA RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:06 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

39 LISA GAYLE GIBSON 1021395824 08/14/1969 899 CR 316 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:46 PM S 3.6 REP Precinct 3

40 GARY LYNN GIBSON 1021404577 10/24/1981 683 W US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:08 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

41 KATRINA DAWN GONZALES 1021401797 11/25/1962 709 DENNEY ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:23 PM S 2.8 DEM Precinct 2

42 ARNULFO GARCIA GONZALES 1021395830 12/01/1971 709 DENNEY ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:24 PM S 2.8 DEM Precinct 2

43 BRENDA KAY GREER 1021392074 12/18/1959 207 W DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:53 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

44 BRENDA TRAMEL HARDESTY 1001371391 05/14/1952 4367 FM 915 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:19 AM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

45 KELSEY J HARRIS 1007456543 07/10/1984 205 BLUEBONNET DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:29 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

46 ROBERT E HELMERS 1021396691 07/21/1941 8300 N US 277 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:00 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

47 SAM H HENDERSON JR 1021392312 11/08/1947 641 E US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:58 AM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2



48 KAREN GRIFFIN HENDERSON 1021406465 05/29/1948 641 E US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:58 AM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

49 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ CRUZ 2194439470 07/09/2004 106 HONEYSUCKLE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 9:24 AM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

50 AGUSTIN FIDEL HERRERA 1021396269 05/11/1977 205 NORTHEAST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:06 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

51 DELIA HERRERA 1021394952 01/08/1954 280 CR 201 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:27 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

52 REYNA M HERRERA 1129995816 04/13/1978 205 NORTHEAST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:21 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

53 DANNY PHILLIPS HICKS 2154131707 12/01/1975 290 CR 203 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:01 PM S 2.8 DEM Precinct 2

54 ZACKARY LOYD HOLSEY 1022992176 05/10/1958 1724 FM 915 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:04 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

55 TREY CLIFTON JOHNSON 1222314119 01/04/1983 500 CR 423 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 7:43 AM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

56 DEANNA JUNE KEEVER 1190967053 06/26/1949 508 S COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 9:20 AM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

57 LEONELA LEIJA 2185024710 03/02/2003 308 S COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:33 PM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

58 RAMIRO LEIJA JR 2211657017 05/23/2006 308 S COTTONWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:03 PM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

59 LEAH ELYSE LIVELY 2130256746 01/28/1989 4633 FM 2596 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:59 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

60 TRAVIS JAY LIVELY 2130254206 09/24/1985 4633 FM 2596 Eldorado, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:02 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

61 JOHN CARL LUEDECKE 1041902668 02/08/1953 1050 CR 100 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:48 AM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

62 LAUREN WILDE LUX 2128524044 10/18/1989 214 E LIVE OAK ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:35 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

63 GARRETT MICHAEL LUX 1172016475 12/27/1991 214 E LIVE OAK ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:09 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

64 KATHY J MANKIN 1021391120 05/08/1953 213 WEST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:53 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

65 JAMES RANDY MANKIN 1021391112 04/15/1955 213 WEST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:54 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

66 TYLER DAVID MARTINEZ 1200202394 12/05/1994 608 N DIVIDE ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:03 PM S 3.4 REP Precinct 3

67 JOVITA MARTINEZ 1021401882 05/21/1978 109 HERMAN ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:08 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

68 MAGDELENA Q MARTINEZ 1205702337 09/04/1953 211 E FIELDS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:19 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

69 WILLIAM BRYAN MCCOLLUM 1155463077 02/25/1962 5098 S US 277 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:33 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

70 CHRISTY MOORE MEADOR 1021401254 03/06/1947 104 W ELM ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:42 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

71 COOPER EDWARD MEADOR 2191017166 03/11/2004 216 DIXIE DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 8:49 AM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

72 LYNN E MEADOR 1021392558 11/20/1945 104 W ELM ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:57 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

73 CHRIS EDWARD MEADOR 1021399360 04/24/1974 216 DIXIE DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:20 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

74 SARA MEADOR 1021402632 09/28/1974 216 DIXIE DR ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:20 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

75 RITA RAE MEADOR 1021392866 12/02/1953 535 E US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:12 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

76 DANIEL MEJIA JR 2209147270 05/27/1964 507 DEL RIO ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:55 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

77 REBECCA MOORE 1021401427 10/11/1939 600 FM 1828 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:20 AM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

78 MICHAEL HENRY MOORE 1021396868 12/06/1939 600 FM 1828 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:21 AM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

79 VICTORIA ALEXIS OLIVAN 2149528429 05/19/1995 206 LAREDO ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:38 AM S 3.5 DEM Precinct 3

80 LINDSEY GRIFFIN PARKER 1001840066 02/07/1980 307 CR 101 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:28 AM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

81 ROBERT W PARKER 1021391226 10/24/1955 206 W DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:37 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

82 JOELLA MARIE PARKER 1021391300 05/14/1956 206 W DORRIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:37 PM S 1.1 REP Precinct 1

83 JESSICA PASILLAS SANCHEZ 2146524820 04/04/1995 105 NORTH ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:39 AM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

84 DENISE BRIANETTE PENCE 1018242024 12/30/1971 2202 FM 2129 RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 5:59 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

85 CONNER LEE PENCE 2208515141 11/11/2003 2202 FM2129 ELDORADO, EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:16 PM S 1.5 REP Precinct 5

86 WILLIAM CARL PORTER 2153206398 05/26/1952 904 OLD SONORA RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:08 AM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

87 MELBA SUE PORTER 2153206529 07/30/1943 904 OLD SONORA RD ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 11:10 AM S 2.2 REP Precinct 2

88 GARRETT RICHARD PORTER 2200047384 02/11/2005 300 CR 203 203 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:49 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

89 KARLA RIVERO REYES 1133938919 08/03/1979 107 E BROOKS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:09 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

90 ALYSSA COLLEEN RINEHART 2190490258 06/06/2000 406 WEST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 9:28 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

91 RICHARD JIMMY ROBLEDO 2194955983 07/04/1950 303 PLUM ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:41 PM S 1.1 DEM Precinct 1

92 ESEQUIEL SILVA ROBLES 1021394278 07/04/1958 407 E MARY ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 9:46 AM S 2.2 DEM Precinct 2

93 JAMES THOMAS ROCHE 1021402405 04/17/1961 707 N US 277 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 9:04 AM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

94 BRADLEY JAMES RODEN 1023092368 03/15/1952 535 E US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 3:11 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

95 SYLVIA ARISPE RODRIGUEZ 1021401709 11/28/1962 610 CR 203 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:35 AM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

96 ELIJIO RODRIGUEZ 1021407060 02/13/1957 610 CR 203 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:35 AM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

97 ERIKA JOSELIN ROMERO 2158616931 11/28/2000 705 LEE AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:32 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

98 TROY COLE RUSSELL 1155412096 08/11/1990 503 W GILLIS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:28 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

99 JAMES TROY RUSSELL 1022242164 08/24/1955 2788 CR 302 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:38 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

100 AVA JOYCE RUSSELL 1022209834 06/19/1959 2788 CR 302 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:54 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

101 LUIZ ENRIQUE SANCHEZ 1206314575 04/11/1993 105 NORTH ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:38 AM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

102 IVANY SANCHEZ 1191531222 05/29/1991 109 WEST AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 6:38 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

103 JAIME CHANCE SAUER CHANCELLOR 2203328520 07/22/1997 550 CR 429 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:42 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style



104 DONNA HELEN SCHAFER 1129764389 03/21/1960 4045 CR 412 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:54 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

105 WILLIAM RALPH SCHAFER 1021403100 05/18/1942 4045 CR 412 ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:55 PM S 4.3 REP Precinct 4

106 JEANNE J SNELSON 1021401208 05/14/1954 106 W REDWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:09 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

107 STEPHEN L SNELSON 1021399599 06/06/1951 106 W REDWOOD ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 2:09 PM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

108 JORDAN ELIZABETH STANFORD 2148254025 05/14/1999 702 HIGHLAND AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:46 PM S 4.4 DEM Precinct 4

109 STEPHANIE MICHELLE SULLIVAN 1129725262 05/02/1968 3 W BROOKS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 4:20 PM S 3.4 REP Precinct 3

110 CHARLINE COX TERRY 1021401518 07/17/1950 306 N POPLAR ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 12:27 PM S 3.5 REP Precinct 3

111 VIRGINIA SUE TRAINER 1006162760 11/17/1953 11426 E US 190 HWY ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:27 PM S 2.8 REP Precinct 2

112 MELISSA GAYLE TRUELOVE 1022483850 02/01/1981 106 PELT ST ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 10:52 AM S 1.4 REP Precinct 4

113 COLTON CHRISTOPHER WHEELER 2195723332 10/23/2004 111 W BROOKS AVE ELDORADO, TX 76936 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING 02/27/26 1:34 PM S 4.4 REP Precinct 4

No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style


	ePulse
	TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

